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Blue Ridge Community Services
City Attorney

City Manager’s Office
Assistant City Manager
Communications Director

Civic Center
Catering
Football Stadium
Salem Fair
Visitor's Center

Commissioner of the Revenue
Commonwealth’s Attorney

Court Systems
Circuit:
Circuit Court Clerk
Circuit Court Judges
General District:
Civil
Traffic
Judges
Juvenile and Domestic:
Clerk
Court Services
Judges
Magistrate

Community Development
Building Inspections
Engineering Department
Planning
Zoning

Economic Development

Electric Department

Farmers Market

345-9841

389-2349

375-3016
375-3017
375-4112

375-3004
375-0956
375-4009
375-4013
375-4044

375-3019

375-3041

375-3067
375-3042

375-3044
375-4023
375-3049

375-3044
375-3046
375-3050
387-6092

375-3032
375-3036
375-3032
375-3032
375-3032
375-3007
375-3030

375-4098

Finance Department
Meter Services
Payroll
Purchasing
Utility Billing
Utility Collections

Fire & EMS Department
Administration Office
Fire Chief
Fire Marshal
Deputy Fire Marshal
Station #1 - S. Market
Station #2 - Electric Rd.
Station #3 - Eddy St.
HIPPA

Health Department

Human Resources
Risk Manager

Library
Olde Salem Days (Rotary Club)

Parks and Recreation
Special Events
Senior Citizens Center
Community Activities
Sports Office
Moyer Complex
Kiwanis Field

Police Department
Animal Shelter/Control
Cardinal Academy
Chief’s Office
Detectives

Real Estate

Registrar’s Office

375-3061
375-3092
375-3062
375-3063
375-3026
375-3021

911
375-3080
375-9690
375-9692
375-9691
375-3081
375-3097
375-3098
375-4077

387-5530

375-3060
375-3015

375-3089

772-8871

375-3057
375-4046
375-3054
375-3054
375-4094
375-4021
375-3013

375-3078
375-3038
375-3095
375-3010
375-3083

375-3058

375-3034

2020

- LISTINGS

Rescue Squad 375-3001
Salem Red Sox 389-3333
Salem Museum 389-6760
Salem Post Office 389-9214

Salem/Roanoke Chamber of Commerce 387-0267

School Division 389-0130
East Salem Elementary 375-7001
GW Carver Elementary 387-2492
South Salem Elementary 387-2478
West Salem Elementary 387-2503
Andrew Lewis Middle 387-2513
Salem High 387-2437
School Bus Office 375-3065
Sheriff's Office 375-3040
Social Services - Welfare 387-6087
Solid Waste - Transfer Station 283-6550
Streets & General Maintenance 375-3039
Building Maintenance 375-3093
Fleet Maintenance 375-4002
Horticulturist 375-3028
Sanitation Division 375-3071
Technology Systems 375-4080
Support 375-4034
Treasurer’s Office 375-3024
VDOT 387-5320
VA Hospital 982-2463
VASAP/CDI (Courts) 562-3651
Water & Sewer 375-3029



