SALEM VA TELEPHONE LISTINGS

Blue Ridge Community Services	345-9841	Finance Department	375-3061	Rescue Squad	375-3001
		Meter Services	375-3092		
City Attorney	389-2349	Payroll	375-3062	Salem Red Sox	389-3333
		Purchasing	375-3063		
City Manager's Office	375-3016	Utility Billing	375-3026	Salem Museum	389-6760
Assistant City Manager	375-3017	Utility Collections	375-3021		
Communications Director	375-4112			Salem Post Office	389-9214
		Fire & EMS Department	911		
Civic Center	375-3004	Administration Office	375-3080	Salem/Roanoke Chamber of Commerce	387-0267
Catering	375-0956	Fire Chief	375-9690		
Football Stadium	375-4009	Fire Marshal	375-9692	School Division	389-0130
Salem Fair	375-4013	Deputy Fire Marshal	375-9691	East Salem Elementary	375-7001
Visitor's Center	375-4044	Station #1 - S. Market	375-3081	GW Carver Elementary	387-2492
		Station #2 - Electric Rd.	375-3097	South Salem Elementary	387-2478
Commissioner of the Revenue	375-3019	Station #3 - Eddy St.	375-3098	West Salem Elementary	387-2503
Commissioner of the Revenue	0/3 001/	HIPPA	375-4077	Andrew Lewis Middle	387-2513
Commonwealth's Attorney	375-3041	HIFFA	3/3-40//	Salem High	387-2437
Commonwealth's Attorney	3/3-3041	Health Department	387-5530	School Bus Office	375-3065
Count Systems		Health Department	367-3330	School bus Office	3/3-3003
Court Systems		Human Resources	375-3060	Sheriff's Office	375-3040
Circuit:	075 0077			Sneriff's Office	3/5-3040
Circuit Court Clerk	375-3067	Risk Manager	375-3015		
Circuit Court Judges	375-3042			Social Services - Welfare	387-6087
General District:		Library	375-3089		
Civil	375-3044			Solid Waste - Transfer Station	283-6550
Traffic	375-4023	Olde Salem Days (Rotary Club)	772-8871		
Judges	375-3049			Streets & General Maintenance	375-3039
Juvenile and Domestic:		Parks and Recreation	375-3057	Building Maintenance	375-3093
Clerk	375-3044	Special Events	375-4046	Fleet Maintenance	375-4002
Court Services	375-3046	Senior Citizens Center	375-3054	Horticulturist	375-3028
Judges	375-3050	Community Activities	375-3054	Sanitation Division	375-3071
Magistrate	387-6092	Sports Office	375-4094		
. 148.641415	007 0072	Moyer Complex	375-4021	Technology Systems	375-4080
Community Development	375-3032	Kiwanis Field	375-3013	Support	375-4034
Building Inspections	375-3036	Niwanis i icia	075 0010	σαρροιτ	075 4004
Engineering Department	375-3032	Police Department	375-3078	Treasurer's Office	375-3024
	375-3032	Animal Shelter/Control	375-3078	Treasurer's Office	3/3-3024
Planning				VDOT	207 5220
Zoning	375-3032	Cardinal Academy	375-3095	VDOT	387-5320
		Chief's Office	375-3010		
Economic Development	375-3007	Detectives	375-3083	VA Hospital	982-2463
Electric Department	375-3030	Real Estate	375-3058	VASAP/CDI (Courts)	562-3651
Farmers Market	375-4098	Registrar's Office	375-3034	Water & Sewer	375-3029